Page 1
ZFSM-201-1
ZFSM-201-2
FREESTAR PRO SERIES TRANSCEIVER MODULES
DESCRIPTION
CEL’s FreeStar Pro module provides a high performance and cost
effective RF transceiver solution for 2.4 GHz IEEE 802.15.4, ZigBee,
and Zigbee PRO wireless networks.

•  FCC, CE and IC certi昀椀ed
•  RoHS compliant
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Order Number Description
ZFSM-201-1
MC13224V
ZFSM-201-1 100 mW Output power, PCB Trace Antenna Intended for 802.15.4 Standard com-
pliant applications,Freescale 802.15.4
MAC, and Freescale BeeStack™.
ZFSM-201-1C 100 mW Output power, MMCX connector for external antenna
ZFSM-201-2
MC13226V
ZFSM-201-2 100 mW Output power, PCB Trace Antenna Intended speci昀椀cally for Freescale
BeeStack™ Pro applications.ZFSM-201-2C 100 mW Output power, MMCX connector for external antenna
FREESTAR PRO
Development Kit
ZFSM-201-KIT-1 Engineering Evaluation Kit
FEATURES
Home &
Building Automation
• Security
• HVAC control
• Lighting control
• Thermostats
Industrial Controls
• Food processing controls
• Traf昀椀c Management
• Sensor Networks
• Asset Management
• Barcode reader
• Patient Monitoring
• Glucose monitor
Automated Meter
Reading
• In meter applications
• Thermostats
• In-home display units
ZFSM-201 Series
Page 2
FREESTAR PRO MODULE BLOCK DIAGRAM
EVALUATION KIT
The FreeStar Pro Kits assists users in both evaluation and